64
572
E4.64L
... E4.64L
573
E4.64L
 1392
0

B
i -
7
7
9
35°
35°
35°
E4.64L
E4.641/E4.640 ... * .1 E4.641/E4.640 ... * .2
E4.640.150.2.12.C.A2
575
E4.64L
Bi
[mm]
050. ▼ E4.640.050.* .12.C* E4.641.050.* .12.C*
062. ▼ E4.640.062.* .12.C* E4.641.062.* .12.C*
075. ▼ E4.640.075.* .12.C E4.641.075.* .12.C
087. ▼ E4.640.087.* .12.C E4.641.087.* .12.C
100. ▼ E4.640.100.* .12.C E4.641.100.* .12.C
112. ▼ E4.640.112.* .12.C E4.641.112.* .12.C
125. ▼ E4.640.125.* .12.C E4.641.125.* .12.C
137. ▼ E4.640.137.* .12.C* E4.641.137.* .12.C*
150. ▼ E4.640.150.* .12.C E4.641.150.* .12.C
162. ▼ E4.640.162.* .12.C* E4.641.162.* .12.C*
175. ▼ E4.640.175.* .12.C E4.641.175.* .12.C
187. ▼ E4.640.187.* .12.C E4.641.187.* .12.C
200. ▼ E4.640.200.* .12.C E4.641.200.* .12.C
212. ▼ E4.640.212.* .12.C E4.641.212.* .12.C
225. ▼ E4.640.225.* .12.C E4.641.225.* .12.C
Bi
[mm]
237. ▼ E4.640.237.* .12.C* E4.641.237.* .12.C*
250. ▼ E4.640.250.* .12.C* E4.641.250.* .12.C*
262. ▼ E4.640.262.* .12.C* E4.641.262.* .12.C*
275. ▼ E4.640.275.* .12.C* E4.641.275.* .12.C*
287. ▼ E4.640.287.* .12.C* E4.641.287.* .12.C*
300. ▼ E4.640.300.* .12.C E4.641.300.* .12.C
312. ▼ E4.640.312.* .12.C* E4.641.312.* .12.C*
325. ▼ E4.640.325.* .12.C E4.641.325.* .12.C
337. ▼ E4.640.337.* .12.C* E4.641.337.* .12.C*
350. ▼ E4.640.350.* .12.C E4.641.350.* .12.C
362. ▼ E4.640.362.* .12.C* E4.641.362.* .12.C*
375. ▼ E4.640.375.* .12.C* E4.641.375.* .12.C*
387. ▼ E4.640.387.* .12.C* E4.641.387.* .12.C*
400. ▼ E4.640.400.* .12.C* E4.641.400.* .12.C*
= 1 = 23
4
12
5 7 86 9

 ● With mounting for noise dampers
 ● Cable-friendly design, high crossbar holding force
 ● The openable extender crossbars can be fitted in different ways and combinations
 ● Optionally openable along the inner or outer radius
The E4.1L can be fitted with openable
extender crossbars, which increase
the size of the interior of the e-chain®.
Crossbars can be fitted in various ways:
from one or both sides, alternating
with standard crossbars and or any
combination
View from the
fixed end
Available inner widths
Complete Part No. with the width index XXX of Bi and the minimum bend radius (R). Example:
E4.64L.100B65.150.0 = Bi 100 / extender crossbar on both sides along inner and outer radius / bend radius (R) 150
Versions Hose Part No.
e-chain® with extender crossbar e-chain® with extender crossbar
Extender crossbar and standard crossbar alternating along the inner and outer radius 1)
Extender crossbar on both sides along the inner and outer radius 2)